CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout / TDS-101
CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout
Published Date: January 15, 2026
Product Name1.
CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout
Product Description2.
CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout provides chemical
and stain resistance with a fast cure time for a quick return to

Keep from freezing.
Health Precautions
May irritate eyes. May irritate skin Do not swallow. Do not get in
eyes. Do not get on skin or clothing. Do not breath fumes. KEEP OUT
OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Wear Safety glasses and chemical resistant
gloves. First Aid Treatment: If swallowed, call a poison control center
or doctor immediately. Do not induce vomiting. If in eyes, rinse with
water 15 minutes. If on skin, rinse well with water.
Conformance to Building Codes
Installation must comply with the requirements of all applicable
local, state and federal code jurisdictions.
Size & Availability5.
Item Code Size Grout Color Package
Part A
LWCEG09A-EA 1.3 lbs #9 Natural Gray Tub
LWCEG10A-EA 1.3 lbs #10 Antique White Tub
LWCEG11A-EA 1.3 lbs #11 Snow White Tub
LWCEG19A-EA 1.3 lbs #19 Pewter Tub
LWCEG52A-EA 1.3 lbs #52 Tobacco Brown Tub
LWCEG59A-EA 1.3 lbs #59 Saddle Brown Tub
LWCEG60A-EA 1.3 lbs #60 Charcoal Tub
LWCEG95A-EA 1.3 lbs #95 Sable Brown Tub
LWCEG105A-EA 1.3 lbs #105 Earth Tub
LWCEG115A-EA 1.3 lbs #115 Platinum Tub
LWCEG122A-EA 1.3 lbs #122 Linen Tub
LWCEG135A-EA 1.3 lbs #135 Mushroom Tub
LWCEG145A-EA 1.3 lbs #145 Light Smoke Tub
LWCEG165A-EA 1.3 lbs #165 Delorean Gray Tub
LWCEG172A-EA 1.3 lbs #172 Urban Putty Tub
LWCEG183A-EA 1.3 lbs #183 Chateau Tub
LWCEG185A-EA 1.3 lbs #185 New Taupe Tub
LWCEG186A-EA 1.3 lbs #186 Khaki Tub
LWCEG333A-EA 1.3 lbs #333 Alabaster Tub
LWCEG335A-EA 1.3 lbs #335 Winter Gray Tub
LWCEG370A-EA 1.3 lbs #370 Dove Gray Tub
LWCEG380A-EA 1.3 lbs #380 Haystack Tub
LWCEG381A-EA 1.3 lbs #381 Bright White Tub
LWCEG382A-EA 1.3 lbs #382 Bone Tub
LWCEG386A-EA 1.3 lbs #386 Oyster Gray Tub
LWCEG401A-EA 1.3 lbs #540 Truffle Tub
LWCEG541A-EA 1.3 lbs #541 Walnut Tub
LWCEG542A-EA 1.3 lbs #542 Graystone Tub
LWCEG543A-EA 1.3 lbs #543 Driftwood Tub
LWCEG544A-EA 1.3 lbs #544 Rolling Fog Tub
CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout / TDS-101
CEG-Lite™ 100% Solids Commercial Epoxy Grout
Published Date: January 15, 2026
LWCEG545A-EA 1.3 lbs #545 Bleached Wood Tub
LWCEG546A-EA 1.3 lbs #546 Cape Gray Tub
LWCEG640A-EA 1.3 lbs #640 Arctic White Tub
LWCEG641A-EA 1.3 lbs #641 Cool White Tub
LWCEG642A-EA 1.3 lbs #642 Ash Tub
LWCEG643A-EA 1.3 lbs #643 Warm Gray Tub
LWCEG644A-EA 1.3 lbs #644 Shadow Tub
LWCEG645A-EA 1.3 lbs #645 Steel Blue Tub
LWCEG646A-EA 1.3 lbs #646 Coffee Bean Tub
LWCEG647A-EA 1.3 lbs #647 Brown Velvet Tub
Part B
LWCEGB1-EA 9.5 lbs n/a Pail
LWCEGB2 19 lbs n/a
Pail